
Pa kista n lnternationa lAirlines
Supolv Chain N/la naoement Depa rtment

Pu ase Techn ical Comm ercial

+

EVALUATION REPORT
Per P Rul o 3 2004

L. Name of Procuring AgencY:

2. Method of Procurement:

3. Title of Procurement:

4. Tender lnquirY No.:

5. PPRA Ref. No. (TSE):

6. Date & Time of Tech Bid Closing

7 . Date & Time of Fin Bid OPening

8. No. of Bids Received:

9. Criteria for Bid Evaluation:

10. Details of Bid(s) Evaluation:

Pakistan lnternational Airlines

Singl e Stage Two Envelope

TYRE TUBELESS

23010538
TS510455E

1,4-06-2023 | 10:30 AM

24-07-2023 | 11:00 AM

01

Asp er Bidding Document

TYRE TUBELESS MADE IN CHINA

Lowest Evaluated Bidder: M/s United EnterPrises

P 67,786.00 ISET CFR Karachi

ager

Purchase Technical Commercial

-,.Supply Chain Management DePt

Pakistan International Airlines

Karachi Airport Pakistan

NB; ln case of any grievance to any party on this Evaluation Report, Please report your grievance to above

mentioned email address within period of 05 to 07 days after publication of this report' After lapse of 07 d

no grievance will be entertained by PIA management'

a 
i.:?
'tjl

Name of ParticiPated
Bidder(s)

Technical ProPosal

Status
Financial ProPosal Status

(r/r ) M/s United EnterPrises ACCEPTED (Unit Price PKR 67,786.00 Ea)


